SANTEC OPTICAL COMPONENTS
Dimensions
8 Channel Mux/ DeMux Module
MDM-15
WDM, Mux/ Demux, Add/ Drop Modules
The MDM-15 is multi-channel WDM Multiplexer or
Demultiplexer based on dielectric thin-film filter
technology. The module is designed to add or drop 8

(ex) 1552.52nm --->1552.52
MU=MU-SPC, MJ=MUJ-SPC, LC=LC-SPC
Ordering Code
D=Connector
00=No Connector , FS =FC-SPC, FA=FC-APC, SS=SC-SPC, SA=SC-APC
A=Channel
B=Type
C=Fiber Length
7=7ch, 8=8ch
10=1.0m, 20=2.0m
10A0 =100GHz Add / 10D0=100GHz Drop / 20A0=200GHz Add
20D0=200GHz Drop
MDM-15 B C D EA